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This railway vehicle is designed for the maintenance service of the contact line,
thanks to its lifting platform, and for shunting wagons and trains.

www.sajet.ch

DESCRIPTION

For hire, please contact +41 24 424 02 00

Total mass
Gauge
Whell diameter
Power (diesel)
Power output (electric)
Maximum speed without load 
and towed
Length (over buffers)
Engine
Minimal restraint force
Brake weight

30 tonnes
1'435 mm
950 mm
147 kW
226 kW
75 km / h
 
7'000 mm
Diesel engine Deutz F12L413FW
2 × 12 tonnes
26 tonnes

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FOT's operating licence : approval according to Art. 83 EBV


